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TITLE

DRAWN BY DATE

CHECKED BY SHEET #

LARSON
ELECTRONICS

9419 E US HWY 175,

KEMP, TX 75143

DRAWING #

REV

 HAL-PM-185LED-CPR-100-1523

R.BLACK 10/05/2021

P.CRYER 1 1 101
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101.24

101.25

101.26

101.27

101.28

101.29

101.30

DV1-101.07
185W EXP PROOF LED LIGHT

P1-101.06

EXP PROOF 5-15 PLUG

.1

.2

.3

CUSTOMER SUPPLIED UTILITY

120VAC

BLKCBL1-101.06

WHTCBL1-101.06

GRNCBL1-101.06

100FT

W2

W2

W2

EXP PROOF J BOX

TAGS QTY CATALOG DESCRIPTION

P1-101.06 1 UNV00005389 EXP PROOF 5-15 PLUG

DV1-101.07 1 UNV00012214 185W EXP PROOF LED LIGHT 156 LEDS

W2 3 UNV00004254 2-CONDUCTOR LEVER CLAMP WAGO

CBL1-101.06 1 UNV00007524 16/3 SOOW UL 90C BLK
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